
                                      2019 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Recruit Earnings  P/M W L

1 Rick Minier Steve Addkison 2,000.00$         1074 7 3

2 Lee Lorts David Gardner 1,600.00$         952 7 3

3 Bill Alexander Terry Ward 1,300.00$         916 7 3

4 Joe Lecroy Walter Markham 1,100.00$         841 6 4

5 Tony Arabia Paul Smith 900.00$            791 3 7

6 Keith Hensley Larry Fewell 800.00$            734 2 8

7 Cliff Barnes Steve Merten 700.00$            726 6 4

8 Steve Shaffer Sandi Charles 600.00$            699 4 6

9 Kurt Gengelbach Mike Bailey 500.00$            25 4 6

10 Darin Wilson Chris Van Antwerp 450.00$            602 4 6

Member Recruit P/M

1 Keith Hensley Larry Fewell 491

2 Tony Arabia Paul Smith 459

3 Joe Lecroy Walter Markham 448

4 Cliff Barnes Steve Merten 417

5 Rick Minier Steve Addkison 372

6 Kurt Gengelbach Mike Bailey 370

7 Bill Alexander Terry Ward 364

8 Lee Lorts David Gardner 361

9 Steve Shaffer Sandi Charles 352

10 Darin Wilson Chris Van Antwerp 310

11 Butch Calvert Daniel Cruz 305

12 Daniel Adkins Marcus Parcell 290

13 Charles McLean Brian Adams 287

14 Steve Fields Kelly Ray 275

15 Jim Stephens Steven Hauk 240

16 Ken Brown Butch Patton 224

17 Marshall Medlin Rich Schubert 201

18 Robert McGraw Guy Van Baulen 185

19 Brad Hunter Chris Hibbitts 180

20 Phil Kepner Tony Franklin 169

21 Jerry Ankenbrandt Randall Buda 168

22 Bobby Galan Chris Holly 108

23 Jon Delaney Hiew Nguyen 105

24 Danny Inocencio Corey Atkinson 94

25 Pete Seibel Randy Hawks 89

26 Pete Thomas Greg Derrick 80

27 Jeff Janssen Chris Reser 60

28 Willie Wells Mark Grimes -7

29 Darren Hook Jack Parr -30

30 Jeff Culver Scott Nack -72

Final Qualifying Standings

                                         Cityview Lanes, March 30-31, 2019
FINAL STANDINGS



 

Cityview Lanes  FINAL  STANDINGS

March 31, 2019 grab

 

POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 G9 G10

1 372 Minier/Addkison 1074 200 280 30 258 30 203 266 30 223 257 30 247 30 278 30 280 30

2 361 Lorts/Gardner 952 212 184 247 30 248 30 228 236 30 279 30 245 30 224 30 278 30

3 364 Alexander/Ward 916 237 30 246 30 216 30 259 30 212 247 30 244 30 246 211 30 224

4 448 Lecroy/Markham 841 215 173 174 207 30 300 30 244 30 237 30 208 196 30 259 30

5 459 Arabia/Smith 791 246 205 190 30 212 229 30 155 258 259 30 265 223

6 491 Hensley/Fewell 734 248 30 189 234 258 30 204 230 235 169 194 222

7 417 Barnes/Merten 726 257 30 197 30 190 156 218 30 224 30 201 174 279 30 233 30

8 352 Shaffer/Charles 699 248 30 246 30 217 212 216 233 30 215 239 30 193 208

9 370 Gengelbach/Bailey 625 201 30 222 30 201 181 208 220 236 30 275 30 189 202

10 310 Wilson/Van Antwerp 602 237 203 244 30 235 30 247 30 192 132 217 217 248 30



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Cityview Lanes, March 30-31, 2019

Bowler TEAM P/M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Rick Minier 372 286 210 213 234 258 256 265 224 226 1886

1 Steve Addkison 86 200 247 224 206 212 160 218 219 1686

2 Tony Arabia 459 115 191 213 248 199 215 224 266 159 1715

2 Paul Smith 344 189 247 224 268 280 258 257 221 1944

3 Lee Lorts 361 237 221 248 258 204 243 217 225 221 1837

3 David Gardner 124 203 191 231 189 268 197 235 210 1724

4 Daniel Adkins 290 205 213 220 258 209 210 243 194 258 1805

4 Marcus Parcell 85 215 244 187 228 184 191 234 202 1685

5 Joe Lecroy 448 184 214 246 245 170 198 246 249 216 1784

5 Mark Markham 264 259 230 259 257 228 197 255 179 1864

6 Ken Brown 224 115 186 254 232 227 191 180 233 212 1715

6 Butch Patton 109 248 202 258 207 178 192 215 209 1709

7 Jim Stephens 240 82 206 225 221 190 218 168 248 206 1682

7 Steve Hauk 158 216 172 181 200 235 231 256 267 1758

8 Charles McLean 287 134 204 242 159 202 210 254 227 236 1734

8 Brian Adams 153 221 236 184 222 217 182 224 267 1753

9 Danny Inocencio 94 113 192 244 202 203 226 220 237 189 1713

9 Corey Atkinson -19 170 202 222 194 193 215 192 193 1581

10 Jerry Ankenbrandt 168 43 173 247 198 214 218 202 212 179 1643

10 Randall Buda 125 164 245 226 236 269 188 212 185 1725

11 Cliff Barnes 417 213 213 255 211 223 191 210 265 245 1813

11 Steve Merten 204 246 254 219 258 213 200 215 199 1804

12 Steve Shaffer 352 186 225 230 237 224 186 228 248 208 1786

12 Sandi Charles 166 223 181 226 236 223 247 225 205 1766

13 Willie Wells -7 -56 209 160 170 235 171 192 191 216 1544

13 Mark Grimes 49 202 235 195 192 206 202 246 171 1649

14 Jeff Culver -72 -62 167 182 177 182 247 210 142 231 1538

14 Scott Nack -10 148 169 209 176 267 215 181 225 1590

15 Phil Kepner 169 126 207 222 205 201 194 182 257 258 1726

15 Tony Franklin 43 299 227 165 224 179 155 182 212 1643

16 Butch Calvert 305 81 255 218 188 289 179 208 174 170 1681

16 Daniel Cruz 224 233 259 242 162 245 258 222 203 1824

17 Pete Thomas 82 54 167 218 193 212 192 199 205 268 1654

17 Greg Derrick 28 161 235 226 232 160 214 222 178 1628

18 Darin Wilson 310 169 183 202 226 256 210 248 197 247 1769

18 Chris Van Antwerp 141 214 181 225 236 267 201 198 219 1741

19 Bill Alexander 364 121 225 205 237 204 238 212 185 215 1721

19 Terry Ward 243 287 242 225 201 223 235 232 198 1843

20 Robert McGraw 185 7 189 198 193 159 203 215 238 212 1607

20 Guy Van Baulen 178 225 226 245 269 157 221 223 212 1778



21 Kurt Gengelbach 370 191 196 181 203 192 214 269 237 299 1791

21 Mike Bailey 179 280 246 255 169 190 230 203 206 1779

22 Bobby Galan 108 37 178 248 222 221 138 232 206 192 1637

22 Chris Holly 71 233 211 234 215 210 202 204 162 1671

23 Pete Seibel 84 182 206 163 267 225 245 236 260 180 1782

23 Randy Hawks -98 191 172 153 205 170 167 210 234 1502

24 Brad Hunter 180 114 195 210 221 190 245 211 218 224 1714

24 Chris Hibbitts 66 197 199 188 246 238 214 177 207 1666

25 Jeff Janssen 60 -13 246 177 170 183 242 165 180 224 1587

25 Chris Reser 73 246 236 180 202 243 155 213 198 1673

26 Darren Hook -30 -56 182 246 168 217 148 223 154 206 1544

26 Jack Parr 26 182 222 215 201 175 204 228 199 1626

27 Marshall Medlin 201 73 203 233 179 206 189 246 202 215 1673

27 Rich Schubert 128 198 189 231 197 223 210 245 235 1728

28 Steve Fields 275 88 191 246 212 178 164 213 226 258 1688

28 Kelly Ray 187 218 235 194 202 254 236 193 255 1787

29 Keith Hensley 491 230 195 238 217 247 235 235 256 207 1830

29 Larry Fewell 261 233 229 247 227 228 243 230 224 1861

30 Jon Delaney 105 137 224 202 225 221 228 233 190 214 1737

30 Hieu Nguyen -32 203 158 182 202 235 193 192 203 1568



FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS P/M

1 Hensley/Fewell 491

2 Arabia/Smith 459

3 Lecroy/Markham 448

4 Barnes/Merten 417

5 Minier/Addkison 372

6 Gengelbach/Bailey 370

7 Alexander/Ward 364

8 Lorts/Gardner 361

9 Shaffer/Charles 352

10 Wilson/Van Antwerp 310

11 Calvert/Cruz 305

12 Adkins/Parcell 290

13 McLean/Adams 287

14 Fields/Ray 275

15 Stephens/Hauk 240

16 Brown/Patton 224

17 Medlin/Schubert 201

18 McGraw/Van Baulen 185

19 Hunter/Hibbitts 180

20 Kepner/Franklin 169

21 Ankenbrandt/Buda 168

22 Galan/Holly 108

23 Delaney/Nguyen 105

24 Inocencio/Atkinson 94

25 Seibel/Hawks 89

26 Thomas/Derrick 80

27 Janssen/Reser 60

28 Wells/Grimes -7

29 Hook/Parr -30

30 Culver/Nack -72
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